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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

C
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T
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A
N

D
T

A
X

T
H

E
R

E
O

N

1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2018-19
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of 

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

SUSHIL   CHAMARIA

P-338

KOLKATA

771745

29-08-2018

151338

620410

36121

0

36121

0

73769

0

0

0

73769

37648

ACRPC3968L

ITR-3

ORIGINAL

700054WEST BENGAL

199644951290818

WARD-40(4)/KOL

0

Individual
SCHEME -VI(M), PHOOL BAGANC.I.T. ROAD

SUSHIL CHAMARIA

2288490087240986615CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN

122.163.37.3 29-08-2018 KOLKATAACRPC3968L

Self

0
33158

33158

XXXX XXXX 1277
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

C
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IO

N
O
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IN

C
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E
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D
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A
X

T
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N

1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2017-18
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of   

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

SUSHIL   CHAMARIA

P-338

KOLKATA

505775

29-01-2018

128624

377150

7946

0

7946

0

53712

0

0

0

53712

45766

ACRPC3968L

ITR-3

ORIGINAL

700054WEST BENGAL

377615301290118

WARD-40(4)/KOL

0

Individual
SCHEME -VI(M), PHOOL BAGANC.I.T. ROAD

SUSHIL CHAMARIA

2288490087240986615CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN

122.163.42.33 29-01-2018 KOLKATAACRPC3968L

0
11482

11482

XXXX XXXX 1277
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2016-17
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of   

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number

SUSHIL   CHAMARIA

P-338

KOLKATA

518525

20-07-2016

108641

409880

14408

0

14408

0

85550

0

0

0

85550

71142

ACRPC3968L

ITR-4

ORIGINAL

700054WEST BENGAL

275957531200716

WARD-40(4)/KOL

0

Individual
SCHEME -VI(M), PHOOL BAGANC.I.T. ROAD

SUSHIL CHAMARIA

1993047803852491405CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014, OU=Sub-CA, O=Sify Technologies Limited, C=IN

122.163.48.202 20-07-2016 KOLKATAACRPC3968L

0
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9183


