INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

Name

Dsc Sl No & issuer

Assessment Year 2018-19

PAN

	SU	SUSHIL CHAMARIA								ACRPC3968L		
THE	Flat	t/Door/Block No		Name Of Prer	Name Of Premises/Building/Village							
NAND	P-3	338						has be	en onically	ITR-3		
TRO	Roa	nd/Street/Post Office		Area/Locality						transmitted		
AL INFORMATIC TE OF ELECTRO TRANSMISSION	C.I.	T. ROAD		SCHEME -VI(M), PHOOL BAGAN					Status Individual			
E OI	Tov	wn/City/District		State	State Pin/ZipCode			Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID				
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	KO	DLKATA		WEST BENGA	WEST BENGAL 700054			XXXX XXXX 1277				
. 4	Des	Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) WARD-40(4)/KOL Ori								riginal or Revised ORIGINAL		
	E-fi	iling Acknowledgem	ent Number	1996449512908	18	Date(DD/I			/YYYY)	29-08-2018		
	1	Gross total income								771745		
•	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A								151338		
•	3	Total Income								620410		
ME	3a	Current Year loss, if any								0		
INCOME	4	Net tax payable								36121		
N OF INC THEREON	5	Interest and Fee Paya	5		0							
NC	6	Total tax, interest and	6		36121							
COMPUTATION AND TAX TI	7	Taxes Paid a Advance Tax 7a 0										
AND '			b TDS		7b	73769		_				
COM			c TCS		7c 0							
				Assessment Tax	7d	0						
-				Faxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)					e	73769		
-	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)								0		
	9	Refund (7e-6)								37648		
	10	Exempt Income		Agriculture Others					0	33158		
This retu		been digitally signed b			on 29-08-2018	in ———at <u>KOI</u>	the capa	city of	Self			

 $2288490087240986615CN = SafeScrypt \ sub-CA \ for \ RCAI \ Class \ 2 \ 2014, OU = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = Sub-CA, O = Sub-CA,$

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

Name

Dsc Sl No & issuer

Assessment Year 2017-18

PAN

	SU	SUSHIL CHAMARIA								ACRPC3968L		
THE	Flat/Door/Block No			Name Of Pren	Name Of Premises/Building/Village				No. which			
N AND	P-338				ha el					ITR-3		
TRO	Road/Street/Post Office			Area/Locality	Area/Locality tr					ransmitted		
AL INFORMATIC TE OF ELECTRO TRANSMISSION	C.I.	T. ROAD		SCHEME -VI(N	SCHEME -VI(M), PHOOL BAGAN					Status Individual		
E OI	Tov	wn/City/District		State	State Pin/ZipCode				Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	KO	DLKATA		WEST BENGA	700054			XXXX XXXX 1277				
a	Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) WARD-40(4)/KOL								riginal or Revised ORIGINAL			
	E-fi	lling Acknowledgem	ent Number	3776153012901	18	Date(DD/I			YYYY)	29-01-2018		
	1	Gross total income	1		505775							
•	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A								128624		
ME	3	Total Income								377150		
	3a	Current Year loss, if any								0		
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	4	Net tax payable								7946		
MPUTATION OF ING AND TAX THEREON	5	Interest payable								0		
NO	6	6 Total tax and interest payable								7946		
TAX	7	7 Taxes Paid a Advance Tax 7a 0										
1PC1			b TDS		7b		53712	_				
CON			c TCS		7c	0		_				
				Assessment Tax Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7	74							
-		T. D. 11 (67)	7e		53712							
-	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)								0		
	9	Refund (7e-6)								45766		
	10	Exempt Income		Agriculture Others						11482		
This retu	rn has	been digitally signed b	y SUSHIL	CHAMARIA		in	the capac	ity of				
hoving	DAN	ACRPC3968I - f	m ID Address	n 100 162 40 22	on 20.01.2019	at KOI	ΚΔΤΔ					

 $2288490087240986615CN = SafeScrypt \ sub-CA \ for \ RCAI \ Class \ 2 \ 2014, OU = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = IN \ A = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = Sub-CA, O = Sify \ Technologies \ Limited, C = Sub-CA, O = Sub-CA,$

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

Assessment Year 2016-17

	Nar	Name								PAN			
	SU	SUSHIL CHAMARIA									CRPC3968L		
THE	Flat	t/Door/Block No	N	Name Of Premises/Building/Village					Form No. which				
N A NE NIC	P-338									has been electronically ITR-4			
TRO	Roa	nd/Street/Post Office	A	Area/Locality				1	transmitted				
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	C.I.T. ROAD				SCHEME -VI(M), PHOOL BAGAN					Status Individual			
E O E	Town/City/District				State Pin					Aadhaar Number			
ERSONAL DATE TR	KOLKATA				WEST BENGAL			700054	ı				
PF	Des	ignation of AO(Wai	WARI	RD-40(4)/KOL					Original or Revised ORIGINAL				
	E-fi	lling Acknowledgem	r 2	275957531200716 Date(I					D/MM	/YYYY)	20-07-2016		
	1	Gross total income							1		518525		
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A							2		108641		
	3	Total Income			A AB M					3		409880	
)ME	3a	Current Year loss, if a	iny		Both remain to S. S. A.					38	ı	0	
COMPUTATION OF INCOME AND TAX THEREON	4	Net tax payable	7		7					4		14408	
N OF INC THEREON	5	TAX DEL								5		0	
NO	6									_ 6		14408	
TAX	7	Taxes Paid		ance Ta				0		_			
MPUTATIO AND TAX			b TDS			7b			85550)			
CON		c TCS				7c		0					
					ssment Tax 7d		0		0				
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)							70	-	85550		
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)								8		0	
	9	Refund (7e-6)							9)	71142		
	10	10 Exempt Income							0	1	0	9183	
		. r	Others 9183										

This return has been digitally signed by SUSHIL CHAMARIA	in the capacity of
having PAN ACRPC3968L from IP Address 122.163.48.202 on 20-07-2016 at	KOLKATA
Dsc Sl No & issuer 1993047803852491405CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014, OU=Sub-CA	, O=Sify Technologies Limited, C=IN